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C2.92

1

C2.92

2

C2.92
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C2.91

2

C2.91

7

C2.92

6

C2.92

3

C2.90
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6
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BIORETENTION
SURFACE AREA

(SQ. FT)

SOIL MEDIA

DEPTH (FT)

GRAVEL MEDIA

DEPTH (FT)

PONDING

DEPTH (FT)
UNDERDRAIN

1 2578 3.00 1.00 0.50 YES
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12" - 30" DRAIN BASIN 12" - 30" INLINE DRAIN

BACKFILL MATERIAL BELOW AND TO

SIDES OF STRUCTURE SHALL BE NATIVE SOIL

AND BE PLACED UNIFORMLY IN 12" LIFTS AND

COMPACTED TO A MIN OF 90%

NON TRAFFIC INSTALLATION

BACKFILL MATERIAL BELOW AND TO

SIDES OF STRUCTURE SHALL BE NATIVE SOIL

AND BE PLACED UNIFORMLY IN 12" LIFTS AND

COMPACTED TO A MIN OF 90%

1899CGS

APPROX. DRAIN AREA = 116.72 SQ IN

APPROX. WEIGHT WITH FRAME = 68.50 LBS

ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE

GRATE MEETS H-20 LOAD RATING

QUALITY:  MATERIALS SHALL CONFORM TO ASTM A536 GRADE 70-50-05

PAINT:  CASTINGS ARE FURNISHED WITH A BLACK PAINT

LOCKING DEVICE AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST SEE DRAWING NO.

7001-110-029

DO NOT POLLUTE

DRAINS TO WATERWAYS

NYLOPLAST

DUCTILE IRON

OUTLET PIPE

OUTLET PIPE
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NOTES:

1. STRIPE COLOR TO BE WHITE.

2. FILL COLOR TO BE BLUE.

HANDICAP ACCESSIBLE AISLE

(VAN - 8'-0" MIN.)

(STD - 5'-0" MIN.)
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CITY OF FRANKLIN

DWG. NO. D-2

SECTION A-A

SECTION B-B

SIDEWALK DRAIN
INVERT UP

(FT)

INVERT DOWN

(FT)

1 661.80 661.75

2 661.30 661.20
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Reinforced Soil

Retained Soil

Foundation Soil

Standard Unit

 8"
Depth:
Height:

18"
Width: 18"

Weight: 108 lbs

Cap Unit

Weight:
Height:
Depth:
Width:

50 lbs

18"
10 1/2"
 4"
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C4.09

2

C4.08

8

C4.09

8

C4.09
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C4.11
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ELEVATION

CONTRACTOR TO SUBMIT

IN 1" LETTERS.  FASTEN

ROW ON BOTH ENDS.

SHOP DRAWINGS FOR

TO THE FRONT OF

2 COMPANION SIGNS TO

READ "COMPANION SEAT" 

APPROVAL.

1ST BLEACHER

COLOR TO BE BLUE.  USE

BLUE PAVEMENT MARKING 

HANDICAP SIGN TO BE 

PAINT

PAINTED ON CONCRETE. BOTH SIDES TYP.

CENTER IN SPACE BETWEEN 1ST & 2ND ROW.

32
3
8
 [822mm]

17
7
8
 [455mm]

5 [127mm]

Ø
5
8
 [Ø16mm]
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W

STRUCTURE
CLEANOUT #1

CLEANOUT #2

CLEANOUT #3

CLEANOUT #4

CLEANOUT #5

CLEANOUT #6

CLEANOUT #7

CLEANOUT #8

EX. MANHOLE

INV. ELEV.
659.00

658.00

656.50

655.75

659.00

658.00

657.00

655.75

655.50
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PLANT SCHEDULE
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NOTE: IRRIGATION MAINLINE AND LATERAL

ROUTING IS DIAGRAMMATIC. IRRIGATION

CONTRACTOR TO ROUT ALL MAINLINE AND

LATERALS WITHIN PROJECT BOUNDARIES

AND  THROUGH SLEEVES AND BEDS.

RAIN SENSOR RSD-BEX ROOF BRACKET
2

INTERIOR WALL MOUNT CONTROLLER
1
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TURF SPRAY MARLEX ASSEMBLY
1

TURN ROTOR MARLEX ASSEMBLY
2

SHRUB SPRAY 6" POPUP W/MARLEX
3

ELECTRIC REMOTE CONTROL VALVE
4

DRAIN VALVE
7

BRASS ISOLATION VALVE
5

TYPICAL TRENCHING DETAILS
9

·

·

·

·

·

·

·

·

·

8
SLEEVING INSTALLATION DETAILQUICK COUPLER VALVE IN BOX

6

THRUST BLOCKING

PLAN VIEW

SECTION VIEW

10
XFS SUBSURFACE DRIPLINE AROUND TREE

11
3/4" DRIP VALVE/FILTER/REGULATOR

12
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JUMBO VALVE BOX DIMENSIONS

CABLE

O
FF O

N

L
1
L
2
L
1
L
2
L
1
L
2

WHITE

BLUE BLUE

WHITE

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

65

7

4

2 3

8

9

98

GREEN / YELLOW
WIRE

BLUE
WIRE

BLUE
WIRE

WIRE
GREEN / YELLOW

BLACK
WIRE

RED
WIRE

FD-102TURF DECODER WIRING DIAGRAM TWO SOLENOIDS PER ADDRESS

CONNECTION TO VALVE
FD-101/102 TURF DECODER 

SENSOR DECODER AND GENERIC SENSORCONNECTING AN LSP-1 TO 2-WIRE PATH

O
FF O

N

L
1
L
2
L
1
L
2
L
1
L
2

WHITE

BLUE

BLUE

WHITE

O
FF O

N

1

4

6

7

6

5

4

2

3

1

5

7

8

9
2 3 98

FD-101 TURF DECODER WIRING TO VALVES AND CONTROLLER FD-101 TURF DECODER WIRING DIAGRAM

SENSOR DECODER AND FLOW SENSOR

FD-102 TURF DECODER WIRING TO VALVES AND CONTROLLER
6

7 8 9

32

4 5

1
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2.5" ZURN PRESSURE REGULATOR VALVE MODEL # 212-ZW209BP

PRESSURE REGULATOR WITH PUMP STATION 

IRRIGATION PUMP STATION 

WATER FLOW

4

3

2

IRRIGATION POINT OF CONNECTION
1

ELEVATION

PLAN VIEW

“ ”

WATER FLOW

FLANGED JOINT PIPE
5

·

·

·

250 PSI CWP IRON BODY GATE VALVE
6
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